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

Road Frontage:

Lot Size or Dimensions: 11.049

$545.91

$442.73

SealyNearest Town to Property: 

 Reliant Energy Additional Information:

Flood Hazard Zone:  See Seller's Disclosure or to be

 

Number of Years:

2019

$5,720.61

$2,181.46

Sealy ISD

None

One

$366.85

$9,257.57

Less than 5%

All of Sellers personal property located on said  

Approx 2 acres around home have irrigation system

11.049 acres

Driving time from Houston

w/pizza oven, crawfish boiler, grill

Items specifically excluded from the sale:

I-10 exit Beckendorff Rd;Rt Old Columbus;Lt Meier Rd to prop on Rt

BILL JOHNSON AND ASSOCIATES REAL ESTATE COMPANY WILL CO-BROKER IF BUYER IS

ACCOMPANIED BY HIS OR HER AGENT AT ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS.

 

NOYES NOYES

YES NO

YES NO

Mo. Qt. Ann.

YES NO

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

YES

YES NO  

YES NO  

YES NO  

YES NO

Yes No

YES NONOYES

S.A.



Listing    #:118270

For Sale Sign on Property?

Property Size:

  Ceiling Fans        No.

Cash: Dishwasher

Garbage Disposal

Microwave (Built-In)

Kitchen Range-Gas

Refrigerator

Heat and Air:

Central Heat       Gas  Electric # Units: ________

Central Air          Gas Electric  # Units:_______

Other:

Bedrooms: 4 Bath: 3 Fireplace(s)

ACAD 4520 sq ft  Living Area Wood Stove

Total Water Heaters (2): 

Foundation:

Roof Type: Year Installed: 2015 Utilities:

Room Measurements:

Living Room:

Dining Room: Water Well: Depth:

Kitchen:

Family Room:

Utility:

Bath: Taxes: 2019 Year

Bath: School:

Bath: County:

Master Bdrm: EMD#2:

Bedroom: FM Road:

Bedroom: Rd/Brg:

Bedroom: Taxes:

Study:

Garage: Carport: No. of Cars:

Size: Attached Detached

Porches:

Front: Size:

Back: Size:

Deck: Size: Covered

Deck: Size:

Fenced Yard:

Outside Storage: Size:

Construction:

Dish

Jack-N-Jill 

21x20

Sewer Provider: Septic

 $250.00/$300.00Average Utility Bill:       Monthly:

Electricity Provider:

185'

Gas Provider:

Dining/Kitchen Combo

Year Drilled:

Size and Construction:

APPROXIMATE SIZE:

Well

33x27 w/vaulted ceiling and fireplace

22x16 w/sliding barn doors to patio

2006

Double Ovens; Plantation Shutters; Built-In Buffet/wine

440 sq ft

storage; Walk-In Pantry; Hickory Cabinets in kitchen;

Cedar Siding throughout

 

Additional Information:

Partial

16x18   - Sitting Room 10x16

13x15-Master

12x14

553sq ft; 277 sq ft outside Master

768 sq ft

Two

$9,257.57

12x14 $366.85

School District:

$5,720.61

$2,181.46

$545.91

$442.73

Private-Propane tank

Size of Home (Approx.)

TV Antenna

11x14

11x10 w/ utility sink

13x8

NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES EITHER EXPRESSED OR IM PLIED ARE M ADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORM ATION HEREIN OR WITH RESPECT TO THE 

SUITABILITY, USEABILITY, FEASIBILITY, M ERCHANTABILITY OR CONDITION OF ANY PROPERTY DESCRIBED HEREIN.

Austin

BILL JOHNSON AND ASSOCIATES REAL ESTATE COMPANY WILL CO-BROKER IF BUYER IS 

Cable 

550 sq. ft.

Metal

326 sq ft

16x12

Water Provider:

2006

ACCOMPANIED BY HIS OR HER AGENT AT ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS.

1200 sq.ft.

Sealy ISD

Lead Based Paint Addendum Required if prior to 1978:

Items Specif ically Excluded from The Sale: LIST:

All of Sellers personal property located on said 11.049 ac.

Balloon Note:  

Exterior Construction:

Interest Rate:

Payment Mode:

Brick

Fiberglass Shingles

Number of Years:

Year Home was Built:

Reliant

TWO w/gas starters

Down Payment:

 

Sell.-Fin. Terms:  

 

Note Period:

HOME

Subdivision Restricted:  

Address of Home: 2660 Meier Road, Sealy TX 77474

9

$875,000.00

Chaparral Ranches

Location of Home: Fr I-10W: Beckendorff Rd exit turning Rt Old Columbus; Lt on Meier Rd to property on right

County or Region:

Subdivision: 11.049

Seller-Finance:

Terms of Sale

Mandatory Membership in Property Owners' Assn.

Home FeaturesListing Price:

NOYES NOYES

YES NO

YES NO

Mo Qt. S.A. Ann.

YES NO

Slab Pier/Beam Other

Tub Shower

Shower

Tub Shower

Yes No

Tub

Gas

Gas Electric

Electric

YES

YES NO

YES NO



Directions: From I-10W, Exit 
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